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An honest breakdown of service prices.

How much does business 
growth cost in 2026?



About StorytoldTM

In January 2024, I had nothing. 740 followers 
on LinkedIn. I worked a 9-5 job. I was nobody.

Now, I’m a CEO with an active audience of 
52,000 followers & counting. I lead a team 
of 6. We have clients from the USA to Dubai.

That’s the power of leveraging your LinkedIn 
authority into opportunities. And that’s what 
my team will do for you.

We’re not service providers. We’re a strategic 
partnership, fully invested in your success.

Jack Dyer
CEO of StorytoldTM

We are moving away from 
being a service provider and 
fully into our natural role as 

your Authority Partners.

To ensure your online presence 
reflects your authority, grows 
your net worth, and attracts 

more opportunities.



An honest look at prices.



The Problem:

AI has thrown everything out of balance. 
Some people offer premium services, but 
use AI to do everything, and pocket the 
difference, with the client none the wiser.

The Consequence:

The client gets a shoddy result. 
Trust is damaged. They assume 
the next partnership will be the 
same: high price, low quality. 

An honest look at prices.

When I was pricing our services, I struggled.
We deliver a LOT of value. But I heard from a few
people recently, that we’re more than they expected.

The Solution:

Humans. Human-made 
services and honest work 
that reinvigorates clients 
with quality and results.



So let’s look
at the facts.



How much does
LinkedIn Management 
cost in 2026?

Wrong.  Not with StorytoldTM

Basic freelancer or ChatGPT “writer”:

3 posts per week, light engagement:

Premium / Executive Strategist:

£500 - £1,000 per month

£1,000 - £3,000 per month

£3,000 - £10,000+ per month



How much does
a newsletter cost 
in 2026?

Wrong.  Not with StorytoldTM

Copywriting each month:

Design and template editing:

Full service writing, designing, 
publishing, analysing results:

£150 - £500 per month

£200 - £800 per month

£500 - £2,000+ per month



How much does
video editing 
cost in 2026?

Wrong.  Not with StorytoldTM

3-5 Shorts / small videos:

10+ Freelance / mid-level:

Corporate or agency retainer 
(including full shoot days):

£125 - £500 per month

£1,000 - £2,000+ per month

£1,000 - £12,000+ per month



How much does
a Content Designer 
cost in 2026?

Wrong.  Not with StorytoldTM

Junior Designer (part time):

Senior Designer (part time):

Specialist (part time):

£2,500 - £3,500 per month

£3,500 - £5,500+ per month

£5,500+ per month



How much does
a new website 
cost in 2026?

Wrong.  Not with StorytoldTM

A high-end Portfolio site:

A complex online store:

A custom web-app/portal:

£10,000 - £25,000+

£15,000 - £60,000+

£20,000 - £100,000+



The total is shocking.



And I’ve found
these prices for

the low-mid level 
deliverables.

HOW THE HELL
is a small business
owner supposed

to afford that?

3 posts per week, no strategy or 
reporting, light engagement,

Writing, designing,
publishing (mid-level):

£2,000

£1,500

LinkedIn 
Management:

Weekly
Newsletter:

That’s £7,833 ($10,640). 
Every month.

3-5 Shorts / small videos: £500Video editing:

Junior Designer (part time): £3,000Content Designer:

Basic website (copywritten, 
designed and developed):

£833
(£10,000/12)

New website:



Thankfully, there
are better options.

(phew)



Honestly, not a bad option! 
Many do this and are fairly 
good at it. But the learning 
curve is steep, and success 

takes decades.

You could do
it all yourself

Partner with the team who 
compound your reputation 
and gain you more inbound 

opportunities, while you focus 
on running your business.

Or partner
with Storytold.



TM

That’s why I created Storytold.

Our multi-discipline partnerships start from a very low 

(by comparison) £1,830 ($2,380) per month. We do it all 

for you, while you attend events and run your business:



£1,830 
per month

Most Leaders invest 

£1,750 per month on a 6 month term

1: Executive Presence 
Leverage your authority with

Stories (posts)

Reactions

Comments

Meetings per month

Newsletters

16

✅

     -

4

2

Revision Rounds 2 ✅Weekly Analytics & Opportunities Report

Monthly Reputation & Network Audit

✅24/7 Top-Performing Authority Vault

 -

Replies to Direct Messages  -

Narrative-Aligned Video Editing  -

Your Return on Investment:

Guaranteed follower & audience growth. 

Semi hands-off LinkedIn management. 

Higher visibility and opportunities. 

Essential reporting and analytics. 

Director’s Note:

This is how successful Leaders stand 

out. We do it all for you, with strategic 

reporting and opportunities shared with 

you every week. A valuable partnership.

New website designed and developed  -



2: Thought Leadership 
Leverage your authority with

Stories (posts)

Reactions

Comments (own posts)

Meetings per month

Newsletters

20

✅

✅

4

3

Revision Rounds 3 ✅Weekly Analytics & Opportunities Report

Monthly Reputation & Network Audit

✅24/7 Top-Performing Authority Vault

✅

Replies to Direct Messages (light) ✅

Narrative-Aligned Video Editing   1

Director’s Note:

Leaders focused on long-term growth 

require a team for this, costing upwards

of $10,000 every month for this level of 

bespoke quality at 2026 market rates. £2,430 
per month

Most Leaders invest 

£2,300 per month on a 6 month term

Your Return on Investment:

Guaranteed follower & audience growth. 

Mostly hands-off LinkedIn management. 

Increased visibility and opportunities. 

Detailed reporting and analytics. 

New website designed and developed ✅



3: Authority & Influence 
Leverage your authority with

Stories (posts)

Reactions

Comments (own & outbound)

Meetings per month

Newsletters

24

✅

✅

8

4

Revision Rounds 4 ✅Weekly Analytics & Opportunities Report

Monthly Reputation & Network Audit

✅24/7 Top-Performing Authority Vault

✅

Replies to Direct Messages (detailed) ✅

Narrative-Aligned Video Editing

Your Return on Investment:

Guaranteed follower & audience growth. 

Completely hands-off LinkedIn management. 

Far-reaching visibility and many opportunities. 

Comprehensive reporting & in-depth analytics.

Bespoke website, fully aligned with your brand.  

[BONUS] 2 Photoshoots / 1 Videoshoot per year.

Director’s Note:

The most successful Leaders see this 

partnership as a long-term, strategic 

way to leverage their authority, grow 

their net worth, and build their legacy.

  3

£3,620 
per month

Most Leaders invest 

£3,500 per month on a 12 month term

Bespoke website designed & developed ✅



Story posts

Reactions

Replies to comments

Executive 
Presence

Thought 
Leadership

Authority
& Influence

Meetings per month

Newsletters

16

✅

--

✅

4

2

Weekly Analytics & Opportunities Report

Monthly Reputation & Network Audit

New website designed and developed

✅24/7 Top-Performing Authority Vault

20

✅

✅  own posts

✅

4

3

✅

✅

24

✅

✅  ICP outbound

✅

8

4

✅

✅  bespoke website

✅

--

--

✅  new website

Replies to Direct Messages -- ✅  light replies ✅  in-depth replies

Revision Rounds 2 3 4

Storytold’s
strategic

actions

Goal-aligned 
Tactical 

Reporting

Our Partnership on a detailed level:

Narrative-Aligned Video Editing ✅  3 Shorts edited-- ✅  1 Short edited

Executive
Assistance

2 Elite Photo (or 1 video) shoot per year ✅ 2 photo / 1 video-- --BONUS

New Website

TM



before
Storytold A StorytoldTM Partnership

Opportunities only 
come to Leaders 
who are visible.



We make you the 
most visible Leader  
in your industry.

TM



This is not a 
service. This is a 
partnership. My 
team and I are 
truly invested in 
your success.

The dedicated team who get your Storytold:



“Jack Dyer and the Storytold team helped 
me go from 3,500 followers to 15,000+ in just 
5 months. He’s warm, hilarious, and somehow 
also brutally honest in the exact way that 
makes you better instead of defensive.” 

“The team’s work is deeply strategic:
I recommend them wholeheartedly.”

⭐⭐⭐⭐⭐  August 2025 - January 2026

Justin Kramm,
CEO

CEO of Shitshow Creative, 
Global Shit Stirrer and

Comedy Writer

TM



Ready to grow with the right support?
Partnerships start from £1,830 / $2,380. 

We’ll turn your authority into opportunities.

TM

Request a Private Authority Call

https://cal.com/storytold/private
https://cal.com/storytold/private

